The 6630 Power Sensor is the ideal solution for true RMS RF power measurements in a wide
variety of applications, including EMC immunity testing, CDN and clamp calibration, as well as for
measuring the input power of antennas or GTEM cells. Using a directional coupler, both direct and
reflected power can be measured easily and accurately.
The optional 6630FOA Fiber Optic Adapter allows communication with a fiber optic link up to 80
meters long, providing the utmost immunity even in the harshest electromagnetic environments,
for applications such as bulk current injection tests and in-chamber installations.
The 6630 Power Sensor can be coupled with the SW WIN6630 utility to make it a fully autonomous

0,12 kg
SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering information:
6630 RF Power sensor
Includes: 6630-USB cable, PC utility Win6630, carrying case 170/30N,
    user manual, calibration reports
Optional accessories:
6630FOA Fiber Optic Adapter. Converts the USB of the 6630 into a
    fiber optic compatible signal, for optimal noise immunity or simply to
    extend the link up to 80 m
Includes: 10 m fiber optic cable, USB-OC Optical Converter, battery
    charger, UK and USA plug adapter, user’s manual
FO-6630/10 Fiber optic cable (10 m)
FO-6630/20 Fiber optic cable (20 m)
FO-6630/40 Fiber optic cable (40 m)
FO-6630/80 Fiber optic cable (80 m)
6630FOA Fiber Optic Adapter
Win6630 Main windowPower vs Time plot
Sales:
Via Leonardo da Vinci, 21/23